Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Noyce - (466885) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:32.29
2:34.44
2:35.22
2:35.52
2:36.78
2:42.31
2:44.27
2:44.84
2:45.71
2:47.09
2:50.75
2:59.35
2:59.83
3:05.83
3:30.71

3:49.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.44
2:35.52
2:35.22
2:32.29
2:36.78
2:44.84

2:45.71
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

484
464
457
454
444
400
386
382
376
366
343
296
294
266
182

140

WA Pts
464
454
457
484
444
382
376

Round

I T m I I

Round

F
F

m I I

Date

07/12/13
04/10/14
01/03/14
01/03/14
05/10/13
01/12/12
23/03/12
02/03/13
02/03/13
19/03/11
19/03/11
02/10/10
23/03/12
06/03/10
07/03/09
21/06/08

Date

04/10/14
01/03/14
01/03/14
07/12/13
05/10/13
02/03/13
02/03/13

Meet

ASA SWR Short Course Championships

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

ASA South West Regional Championships
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Devon County Championships

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Devon County Develop Gala

Meet

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs

ASA SWR Short Course Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Venue

Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Street
Exeter
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Tiverton
Plymouth
Exeter
Tiverton
Tiverton

Tiverton

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield

Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Kingsbridge

Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge

Club Swam Under

Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:42.31
2:59.83
2:44.27
2:50.75
2:47.09
2:59.35
3:05.83
3:30.71
3:49.89

Copyright 2024

294
386
343
366
296
266
182
140

01/12/12
23/03/12
23/03/12
19/03/11
19/03/11
02/10/10
06/03/10
07/03/09
21/06/08

ASA South West Regional Championships
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Devon County Develop Gala

Street
Exeter
Exeter
Tiverton
Tiverton
Plymouth
Tiverton
Tiverton

Tiverton

Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge

Kingsbridge

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



