Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Noyce - (466885) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.29	484	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	2
2:34.44	464	F	04/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth		3
2:35.22	457	Н	01/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:35.52	454	F	01/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:36.78	444	F	05/10/13	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:42.31	400	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Kingsbridge	2
2:44.27	386	Н	23/03/12	Devon County Championships	Exeter	Kingsbridge	2
2:44.84	382	F	02/03/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:45.71	376	Н	02/03/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:47.09	366	Н	19/03/11	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
2:50.75	343	F	19/03/11	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
2:59.35	296		02/10/10	Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:59.83	294	F	23/03/12	Devon County Championships	Exeter	Kingsbridge	2
3:05.83	266	Н	06/03/10	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
3:30.71	182		07/03/09	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
3:49.89	140		21/06/08	Devon County Develop Gala	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.44	464	F	04/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth		3
2:35.52	454	F	01/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:35.22	457	Н	01/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:32.29	484	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	2
2:36.78	444	F	05/10/13	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:44.84	382	F	02/03/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:45.71 copyright 202	376 4	Н	02/03/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge Powered By SPOR	2 ISYSTEM

Page 1/2

							Page 2 / 2
2:42.31	400	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Kingsbridge	2
2:59.83	294	F	23/03/12	Devon County Championships	Exeter	Kingsbridge	2
2:44.27	386	Н	23/03/12	Devon County Championships	Exeter	Kingsbridge	2
2:50.75	343	F	19/03/11	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
2:47.09	366	Н	19/03/11	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
2:59.35	296		02/10/10	Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
3:05.83	266	Н	06/03/10	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
3:30.71	182		07/03/09	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
3:49.89	140		21/06/08	Devon County Develop Gala	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	3